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VWO NOUIAWNBRE

Seura Loppuaika Ero

Saimaan Maakuntaviesti 2024, Viesti 30 km PV
Lappeenranta 1 Lappeenranta 11.10.01,6
Imatra 1 Imatra 1 1.10.34,5 +32,9
Mikkeli Mikkeli 1.13.55,2 +3.53,6
Savonlinna Savonlinna 1.15.17,7 +5.16,1
Rantasalmi 1 Rantasalmi 1 1.15.39,2 +5.37,6
Juva Juva 1.16.44,3 +6.42,7
Lappeenranta 2 Lappeenranta 21.16.45,0 +6.43,4
Sulkava Sulkava 1.19.22,1 +9.20,5
Imatra 2 Imatra 2 1.30.00,8 +19.59,2
Rantasalmi 2 Rantasalmi 2 1.31.31,7 +21.30,1
M tai N, 1. Osuus 6 km P
Ville Ahonen Imatra 1 13.39,6
Topi Huttunen Juva 13.40,1 +0,5
Markus Kasanen Mikkeli 13.57,1 +17,5
Valtteri Harkonen Lappeenranta 2 14.29,6 +50,0
Arttu Turtiainen Lappeenranta 1 14.30,7 +51,1
Juuso Tilaeus Rantasalmi 1 14.45,6 +1.06,0
Aapo Turtiainen Savonlinna 14.56,7 +1.17,1
Harri Miettinen Imatra 2 16.28,2 +2.48,6
Antti Seppanen Sulkava 16.35,2 +2.55,6
Jouko Laitinen Rantasalmi 2 18.21,0 +4.41,4
M tai N, 2. Osuus 3 km P
011li Ahonen Imatra 1 6.27,3
Vili Hamalainen Mikkeli 6.34,9 +7,6
Saku Miettinen Lappeenranta 1 6.46,1 +18,8
Jani Tilaeus Rantasalmi 1 7.14,6 +47,3
Siiri Lindholm Savonlinna 7.50,7 +1.23,4
Lauri Niemi Lappeenranta 2 7.58,8 +1.31,5
Marja-Terttu Repo Sulkava 8.02,7 +1.35,4
Aapo Ahonen Imatra 2 8.42,6 +2.15,3
Jari Tolvanen Rantasalmi 2 9.16,7 +2.49,4
Arne Kantanen Juva 9.59,8 +3.32,5
N18 tai N35, 3. Osuus 3 km V
Eveliina Vesterinen Lappeenranta 1 7.30,9
Venla Raikkonen Imatra 1 7.50,0 +19,1
Silja Himanen Juva 7.53,0 +22,1
Kukka-Maaria Karki Sulkava 8.07,1 +36,2
Lotta Lindholm Savonlinna 8.20,7 +49,8
Janna-Julia Tilaeus Rantasalmi 1 8.43,0 +1.12,1
E1li Lappalainen Lappeenranta 2 9.10,7 +1.39,8
Enni Haakana Imatra 2 9.47,6 +2.16,7
Tuula Hyytiainen Mikkeli 10.00,6 +2.29,7
Liisa Kamarainen Rantasalmi 2 10.54,8 +3.23,9
M18 tai M45, 4. Osuus 3 km V

. Kasperi Rinta-Jaskari Lappeenranta 1 6.28,5
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0Ossi Mutikainen
Marko Pekurinen
Atte Raikkonen
Markku Iivonen
Eeli Sikanen

. Jari Turunen

Sergei Noskov
Pekka Lyytinen

. Vesa Haakana

Savonlinna
Rantasalmi 1
Imatra 1
Mikkeli
Lappeenranta
Juva
Rantasalmi 2
Sulkava
Imatra 2

N16 tai N4@, 5. Osuus 3 km V

Pauliina Pohja
Anu Tahtinen

Anu Koistinen
Jaana Valtonen
Doris Kuparinen
Milka Mutikainen
Vilhelmiina Karki
Veera Auvinen
Iina Suikkanen
Sara Lehtonen

Lappeenranta
Imatra 1
Lappeenranta
Juva

Mikkeli
Savonlinna
Sulkava
Rantasalmi 1
Imatra 2
Rantasalmi 2

M16 tai M55, 6. Osuus 3 km V

Jaakko Ikonen

Markku Kaipainen
Oliver Siitonen
Nuutti Seppéanen

Juha Ovaska

Oliver Viitanen

Pasi Koistinen

Arto Kainulainen
Arto Tilaeus
Jussi-Pekka Kihlanki

Naiset, 7. Osuus 3 km V

Vilma Jylha
Kerttu Seppanen
Noora Tivinen
Salla Koskela
Elina Sainio

Annu Pylkkanen
Oosa Kantanen
Viliina Tarvainen
Anna Keskisaari
Jutta Kinnunen

M tai N, 8. Osuus 6 km V

Mikkeli

Juva
Lappeenranta
Sulkava
Imatra 1
Savonlinna
Lappeenranta
Rantasalmi 1
Rantasalmi 2
Imatra 2

Savonlinna
Lappeenranta
Mikkeli
Sulkava
Imatra 1
Rantasalmi 1
Juva
Lappeenranta
Imatra 2
Rantasalmi 2

Vesa Tiihonen
Lauri Nenonen

Jami Rinta-Jaskari
Joona Levanen

Eero Sinkko

Erno Kantanen

Juha Kontiainen
Jussi Simonen

Ari Kosunen

Marko Huupponen

Rantasalmi 1
Imatra 1
Lappeenranta
Mikkeli
Lappeenranta
Juva
Savonlinna
Sulkava
Imatra 2
Rantasalmi 2
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.39,6
.41,5
.51,5
.54,8
.57,8
.03,4
.44,9
.05,2
.32,0

.22,0
.36,8
.01,4
.31,6
.48,4
.53,0
27,1
.41,9
.47,5
.06,4

.43,0
.59,9
.03,2
.04,1
.25,1
.36,8
.42,9
.04,9
.10,5
.43,5

.33,9
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.17,6
21,1
.34,0
.37,3
.24,1
.33,3
.46,0
.54,1
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13.
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21,5
38,3
50,1
12,0
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13,1
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+1.
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+11,1
+13,0
+23,0
+26,3
+29,3
+34,9
.16,4
.36,7
.03,5

+14,8
+39,4
.09,6
26,4
31,0
.05,1
19,9
.25,5
44,4

+16,9
+20,2
+21,1
+42,1
+53,8
+59,9
.21,9
.27,5
.00,5

+24,4
+43,7
+47,2
00,1
.03,4
50,2
59,4
.12,1
20,2

+19,8
+31,5
+48,3
00,1
22,0
.36,1
49,3
23,1
.12,9






